
Fee: $2 for members/ $5 for non members/  Free for SIUE 
Faculty, Staff and Students with Cougar ID 

Office of Educational Outreach 

LIFELONG LEARNING SPEAKER SERIES SPRING 2018 

Wednesday, January 31  
*Maintaining Walls:  

Environmental and Social  
Impacts of  the U.S.  

Mexico Border Fence  
**Mindfulness and  

Meditation  
 

Wednesday, February 7 
*Avian Influenza  

**Katherine Dunham: A life  
of Dance, Activism 
 and Anthropology  

 
Wednesday, February 14 
*Lifelong Lovin’- Intimacy  

and Sexuality Q and A  
**War of 1812 in Illinois  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Wednesday, February 21 
*History of the Hoover Dam  

**Gardening  
 

Wednesday, February 28 
*Presidents and the Press  

**A Known Race Writer: Pauline 
Hopkins’s Editorial Ascent  
at the Colored American  

Magazine  
 

Wednesday, March 7 
*Buddhism and Meditation  

**Elder Law  
 

Wednesday, March 14 
*Men’s Basketball  

March Madness 
**Protestant Reformation  

 
 

*Morning (10:30– 11:45 a.m.) 
**Afternoon (1:15– 2:30 p.m.) 

Location: MUC, Missouri Room, 
2nd Floor 

 
 
 

Wednesday, March 21 
*Beer, Wine and Spirits   
**Artemisia Gentileschi:  

Portrait of a Baroque Artist  
as an Early Feminist   

 
Wednesday, March 28 
*The Bioeconomy in  

Your Backyard  
**Study Abroad to China  

Experience 
 

Wednesday, April 4 
*Sculpture Walk Part 2  

**The Culture and History of  
Armenia, Georgia and  

Azerbaijan, The Caucasus  
 

 

 
Learn more 

siue.edu/lifelong-learning 
618-650-3210 

lifelonglearning@siue.edu 


